
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$220.00
2025-11-04 Magic	Fund	Coffee txn_YRHKpPN -$25.92 -$245.92
2025-11-04 Jukebox	Sticket	Sheets txn_brHZP2m -$459.85 -$705.77
2025-11-05 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_mAH2mqx $2,000.00 $1,294.23
2025-11-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	Kindness	Fund txn_XGH6zZy $791.76 $2,085.99
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Addis	Ababa txn_yXHEW87 $4.17 $2,090.16
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Srinagar txn_qkHGYwV $203.86 $2,294.02
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Biratnagar txn_5wH49gk $0.18 $2,294.20
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Islamabad txn_V0H8Rdx $0.13 $2,294.33
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Karachi txn_kWHrAmg $387.19 $2,681.52
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Toronto txn_YRHvnpy $196.08 $2,877.60
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Barranquilla txn_JxH9wdQ $3.64 $2,881.24
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Bogota txn_xQH28Oo $4.22 $2,885.46
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Tanta txn_9KHLZlm $186.86 $3,072.32
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Muzaffarpur txn_gnH90wl $70.80 $3,143.12
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Al-Qurna txn_NQHXoLn $0.42 $3,143.54
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	KL txn_QmH8RAk $50.64 $3,194.18
2025-11-08 Plushies	to	Daydream txn_XGH6L7r $104.34 $3,298.52
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Chitungwiza txn_MNHaWbm $19.28 $3,317.80
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Hyderabad txn_V0H8oNw $328.12 $3,645.92
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Sydney txn_mAH2mMM $1,570.39 $5,216.31
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Penang txn_2zHXVxM $11.91 $5,228.22
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Agadir txn_oyHM49a $209.31 $5,437.53
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Atlanta txn_PVHbZZx $24.10 $5,461.63
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Valencia txn_66HpkJn $2.97 $5,464.60
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Hamilton txn_4dHNBBx $255.95 $5,720.55
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Kathmandu txn_d7H56x6 $3.38 $5,723.93
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Omaha txn_4dHNkVn $0.23 $5,724.16
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Casablanca txn_NQHXr6q $1,206.86 $6,931.02
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Bengaluru txn_MNHaRZk $575.15 $7,506.17
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Diyarbakir txn_BZH5OeO $212.54 $7,718.71
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Lagos txn_LgHABgp $443.18 $8,161.89
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Philippines txn_OXH9WpR $143.50 $8,305.39
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Boston txn_0eH4bGe $373.29 $8,678.68
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Adelaide txn_a8HaZOG $58.00 $8,736.68
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Yaoundé txn_JxH9B0g $26.35 $8,763.03
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Helsinki txn_GkHrVRx $158.05 $8,921.08
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Gahanga txn_R2HkpW2 $0.17 $8,921.25
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	St.	Augustine txn_evHPm60 $118.59 $9,039.84
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_brHvpPr $0.07 $9,039.91
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Lahore txn_zVHan46 $0.03 $9,039.94
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Jhansi txn_lZHAw0y $238.79 $9,278.73

2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Inland	Empire txn_d7H5we0 $92.67 $9,371.40
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Missouri txn_wNHx6zd $637.85 $10,009.25
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Taiwan txn_MNHaRZG $2.49 $10,011.74
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Austin txn_BZH5Oyk $63.31 $10,075.05
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Ottawa txn_JxH9Xl9 $272.47 $10,347.52



2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Andover txn_LgHABrJ $21.86 $10,369.38
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Nyíregyháza txn_0eH4b7Q $34.98 $10,404.36
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Folsom txn_a8HaZpM $75.10 $10,479.46
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Brighton txn_GkHrVG4 $1,026.63 $11,506.09
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Seattle txn_R2Hkpmk $0.43 $11,506.52
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Aurora txn_evHPmEd $86.30 $11,592.82
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Auckland txn_brHvpg9 $147.60 $11,740.42
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Khagaria txn_gnH9Wex $84.60 $11,825.02
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Kerala txn_zVHan9J $185.85 $12,010.87
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Durham txn_lZHAw7M $108.00 $12,118.87
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Sri	Lanka txn_d7H5wzV $155.25 $12,274.12
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	South	Wales txn_wNHx670 $103.88 $12,378.00
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Bhagalpur txn_66HpPbV $715.44 $13,093.44
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Lima txn_8rHVO2P $71.36 $13,164.80
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Dej txn_p5HWpnn $6.12 $13,170.92
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Abu	Dhabi txn_rYHq9GE $10.48 $13,181.40
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Monterey txn_K9H208p $31.88 $13,213.28
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Miami txn_78H4Xml $20.22 $13,233.50

2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Calgary txn_vgHZ7Mv $127.79 $13,361.29
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Khobar txn_qkHGWdz $751.12 $14,112.41
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Istanbul txn_vgHZPa4 $9.16 $14,121.57
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	NYC txn_nEHKZRO $18.62 $14,140.19
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Shelburne txn_p5HWdew $37.50 $14,177.69
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Brisbane txn_OXH9MEd $9.83 $14,187.52
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Cambridge txn_PVHbL84 $524.56 $14,712.08
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Oshkosh txn_WBHg4ZY $197.05 $14,909.13
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	São	Paulo txn_YRHvraK $111.15 $15,020.28
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Visakhapatnam txn_ZeHEVya $30.11 $15,050.39
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Nanjing txn_AWH9WZw $180.00 $15,230.39
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Columbus txn_4dHNBmx $0.86 $15,231.25
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Rio	Grande	Valley txn_EyH2AKx $65.00 $15,296.25
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Monterrey txn_yXHEWGG $1.84 $15,298.09
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	RedSea txn_JxH9e5b $0.40 $15,298.49
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Warsaw txn_ZeHEoyK $7.67 $15,306.16
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Novi txn_5wH490O $0.86 $15,307.02
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Giza txn_kWHrAQw $427.08 $15,734.10
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Jakarta txn_YRHvnY5 $126.00 $15,860.10
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Jakarta txn_JxH9w6w $30.00 $15,890.10
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Mumbai txn_xQH28r7 $110.48 $16,000.58
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Manchester txn_wNHxQK4 $72.38 $16,072.96
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	Singapore txn_9KHLZn2 $144.00 $16,216.96
2025-11-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Boston txn_evHREQq -$22.00 $16,194.96
2025-11-13 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Lagos txn_OXH8Zp7 -$68.50 $16,126.46
2025-11-16 PAYPAL	*ANDREIRAILE	ITCHI txn_nEHMLq9 -$1.21 $16,125.25
2025-11-17 Fulfillment	wallet	top-up	for	global	hoodies txn_XGHQLq7 -$1,500.00 $14,625.25
2025-11-18 daydream	gap	year	camera	photos txn_OXH8Ml0 -$167.28 $14,457.97
2025-11-19 Bambu	Lab	Store txn_a8HB5eR -$218.65 $14,239.32
2025-11-19 Bambu	Lab	Store txn_PVH5a25 -$214.92 $14,024.40
2025-11-19 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Auckland txn_MNHpRqk -$110.00 $13,914.40
2025-11-20 Bambu	Lab	Store txn_nEHMm4L -$217.66 $13,696.74
2025-11-20 Grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_vgHeoOY -$470.00 $13,226.74
2025-11-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nihaal	Sharma txn_gnH9gPL $470.00 $13,696.74
2025-11-20 Steam	Deck	LCD txn_78HnQdn -$456.24 $13,240.50
2025-11-20 Wise	transfer	fee txn_vgHeoyZ -$3.22 $13,237.28
2025-11-22 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Silicon	Valley txn_BZH8mRL -$441.00 $12,796.28
2025-11-24 Donation	from	Daamin	Ashai txn_a8HB5Wl $824.77 $13,621.05
2025-11-25 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Bhagalpur txn_0eHq68R -$419.43 $13,201.62

WITHDRAWN:	$4,795.88.	DEPOSITED:	$18,217.50. $13,201.62

Daydream	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Daydream's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


